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Applications

Substance

Thickness

Whiteness

Opacité

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

%

CIE

480

350

109

>99

Banner matt 350µ is a tear-proof and flame-retardant PVC fabric, sandwiched between two layers of white vinyl, recommended 
for VISCOM applications, such as displays, advertisements, banners, or roll-ups. Banner matt 350µ is compatible with dye or 
pigmented inks, for water resistant prints. Its matt appearance and 100% opacity allow for brilliant colours. The waterproof 
nature of this material makes it ideal for medium-term indoor and outdoor applications. It can also be fitted with eyelets and 
welded.

Black, White & Colour / Advertising, displays / Banners & roll-ups

INKJET

Dye ink

Pigmented ink


